
Monday; July 12
2. Op.m. Muste While You Work
2.39 The Beloved Vagabond
3. 0 Rhythm on the Range3.15 London Studio Concerts:
BBC Northern Orchestra
4. 0 The Last Chronicle of Barset

(BBC)4.28 Gems of Melody5. 0 Voices in Rhythm5.15 Children’s session: Noddy at thePolice Court; Captain Cain (NZBS)
6.45 Dinner Music7. .0 After Dinner Music
7.15 The Home Gardener (Cecil Bastion)7.30 Bad and Dave
7.43 Listeners’ Requests9.39 Let’s Learn Maori (NZBS)
Music Magazine: The National Band ofN.Z.; Band of H.M. Royal Marines aboardothie; Winning Rand at 1954 Brass
Band Championships; Pipe Music and_Talks by H. Gladstone Hill and Neil Mc-.Phee, introduced by Owen Jensen

(NZBS)10. 0 Accent on Swing10.39 Close down

OXYPNEW PLYMOUTH1370 ke.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session7.30 Distriet Weather Forecast
9. 0 Women’s Programme (ElizabethBauman): Women’s Notices; Five-MinuteFood News; Fashion Report.30 Jack Payne and his Orchestra45 Patti Page (vocal)
Delia of Four Winds
The Meredith Scandal
The Pathway of the Sun
Drama of. Medicine
Close down
m. Light RhythmThe Waitara Programme
Piano Personalities
Patrick Dawlish
Musical Mixture
Music Out of the Moon: Dr. Samuelfoffman playing the Theremin
Take It From Here (BBC)
J. H. SPENCER (organ)Chorus from Water Music Suite

HandelCantilene from Sonata No. 11 in DMinor ReinbergerHumble Us By Thy Goodness Bach
Song Without Words, Op. 30, No. 3
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Mendelssohn
Picardy (Let All Mortal Flesh KeepSilence) ColemanChorale ElertChoral Prelude (Christmas) Bach(From St. Mary’s Chureh)

9.30 No Name (BBC)
10. 0 Soft Lights and Sweet Music10.30 Close down

OXA
,.WWANGANUI250 m.1200 ke,

7. Oam. Breakfast Session
|7.45 Weather Report9. 0 Especially for Women (PatriciaMurphy)9.30 Twin Piano Mazie
|9.45 The Stargazers10. O Fate Walked Beside Me

10.15 David Rose and his Orchestra10.30 A Place of Honour
710.45 Lyn Murray and his ConcertOrchestra
11. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. The Fela Sowande Quintet andand Gracie Fields (soprano)6.39 Songtime: Vie Damone
6.45 The Max Stewart Quartet7. 0. The Modernaires7.15 Norrie Paramor and his Orchestra7.30 Sydney MacEwan (tenor)
7.45 Eddie Calvert (trumpet)8.0 Tales of the Campfire8.15 Cossack Choirs
8.30 The British Overseas: Kitchener ofkhartoum (BBC)9.10 Symphony Orchestra
Overture: The Pirates of Penzance

Sullivan
9.18 Tomaso Spataru (tenor), RaphaelArie (bass)If 1 Pray There is None to. Hear(Faust) Gounod
9.30. Favourite Waltzes
9.45 Fred Waring and his’ Pennsyl-.vanians
10. 0 The Devil’s Holiday10.30 Close down

NELSON
1340 ke. 224 m.

7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Between Ourselves: Feminine Topics9.30 Lionel Hampton’s Orchestra and
the Inkspots10. 0 DPrama of Medicine
40.15 The Dark God
10.30 A Place of Honour

10.45 Dean Martin
11. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Dinner Music
6.45 Piano in Waltztime7. 0 Deadly Nightshade
7.25 Fred Astaire, Judy Garland andHenri Rene and his Orchestra
8. 0 Take it From Here (BBC)
8.45 Of the Making of Books (NelsonIustitute Library)9. & Songs from the Shows, with Eliza-beth Welch (BBC)=. Monologues with Orchestral Inter-udes
10, 0 Old Time Ballroom; Sydney Thomp-son’s Orchestra (BBC)10.30 Close down

9Y\CHRISTCHURCH690 ke. j 434 m.
9.30 a.m. Symphonies No, 4 in F and No.s in

D

9.45 For the Pianist10.0 Music While You Work10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Nancy Evans (contralto)11. 0 Mainiy for Women: Town Topics;Three Generations
11.30 Ronnie Munro and his Orchestra11.45 Mario Lanza (tenor)12. O Lunch Music
12.20 p.m. Country Session: Hedges andthe Farm Garden, by L. F. McElroy, ofLincoln College (NZBS)2.0 Mainly for Women: WellingtonNewsletter from Patricia Burns; HomeScience: New Puddings2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR
La Bonne Chanson, Op. 61 FaureConcerto in D, for Violin, Piano and
String apa Op. 21 Chausson4.0 Miss B

4.15 Teresa Brewer (vocal)
5. 0 Stanley Black and his Piano andOrchestra
5.15 Children’s Session: Uncle Ran and
Stamp Club; 20,000 Leagues Under the
Sea
5.45 Primo Seala and. his BanjoAccordion Band, with the Keynotes
2 Vocal Novelties
7.15 Our Garden Expert
7.30 Melodies for Two: Thomas E.West (tenor) and Clarence B. Hall
(organ) (NZBS)
7.45 Band of the 3rd Armoured me menconducted by Lieutenant V, G.
Aldridge
March: Imperial Echoes ‘Safroni
Seleetion: Gems of Scotia Round
Love Song: Estrellita Ponce
Hymn: Stella
Euphonium Solo: Toscelli’s Serenataarr. Hume
March: Victoria Lithgow(Studio)

8.18 The George Mitchell Choir
8.30 Question Mark: What wewe Dowith Our i 7 nee (NZ9.30 Blood Out, a of the
British Pedigree Industry, produced by
Hillary Phillips (BBC)
(To be repeated from 3YA at 9.30 p.m.
on Sunday)
10. 0 Jane Froman
10.15 Hazel Scott's Late Show
10.30 Late Evening Variety71.20 Close down

SYOSHRISTCHURCHa concert Hour
6. a.et Musie7. 0 Love in a Village: The English
-Opefa Group in excerpts from a studio
performnance of the 18th Century ballad
opera, a new version by Arthur Old-ham. Airs by Arne, Handel, Geminiani,
Boyce and other composers; libretto by
Isaac. Bickerstaffe (BBC)
8. 0 Dinu Lipatti (piano)Partita No. 1 in B Flat Bach
8.17 Where Science and Faith Meet:The Universe Around Us, a talk byRobert Boyd, Lecturer in Physics atLondon University (BBC)
8.30 GRACE BLAIR (soprano)
Cradle Song
Twilight FanciesThe Bird’s Tale
In the Garden of the SeraglioLove’s Philosophy Delius

(Studio)
8.42 Andre Jaunet (flute) and Walther
Frey (piano)
Sonata for Flute and Piano Brunner

9. 0 THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA, withBela Siki (Hungarian pianist)(For details see 4YC)
10.15 Stephen Murray (reader)Excerpts from the works of JohnMilton
10.32 The Griller String QuartetQuartet in F, Op, 90 (Nigger)
$ Dvorak11. 0 Close*down

XC 120 JMARU
7. 0 am. Breakfast Melodiess. oO Good Morning, Ladies
9.30 Topical Tunes10. 0 Delia of Four Winds
10.15 he Devil and the Lady10.30 The Amazing Crawley10.45 bark Abyss1.0 Close down
p.m. Dinner Music

258 m.

0
15 A Handful of Stars
39 Golden Melodies
45 Vocal Interlude
0 Line Up15 Famous Rescues
30 Johnny Raven
.45 Sweet Harmony2 Quest in the Desert: The story ofa search for gold) (BBC)3 London Studio Jack Coles
and his Orchestre Moderne (BBC)9.35 Take It from Here (BBC)10.5 Dance Music
10.30 Close down

8YZ, .GREYMOUTH_
9.45 a.m. Sate Star: William fa ee
1G. O hevotional Service
70.18 The Lilian Dale Atrair
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Women’s Session: Home Science
Talk on New Puddings
411.15 Concert Memories
11.45 At the Console
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Classical Music: Mozart
Serenade: A Little Night Music, K.525
Symphony .in D, K.385 (Haffner)Music While You Work
Interlude tor StringsThe Burtons of Banner ‘Street
Voices in Harmony
Songs of the Islands
Piano Magic
Anne Ziegler and Webster Booth
Children’s Secsion: Muddies of"Mugwumpia; Search for~ the Golden

Boomerang
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5. Dinver Music
6. 0 My Son Tom
7.10 News from the. Public Library7.15 West Coast News Review
7.30 The Greymouth Ladies’ Choral
Group conducted by N. Clarke
To a Wild Rose MacDowell
The Fairies were Tripping TaylorThe Dream Seller Markham-Lee
Finnish Lullaby Paimgren
Butterfiv Schumann-Jacobson
Ships of Aready Head

(Studio)8.0 Inspector West
8.30 For the Opera Lover
9.30 Take It from Here (BBC)
10. 0 The Golden Bush: Readings fromthe book by Temple Sutherland (NZBS)10.10 Famous Dance Bands
10.30 Close down

AVA
DUNEDIN:

780 ke. 384 in,
9.30 a.m. Music While You -Work
10.10 Instrumental Interlude
10.290 Devotional Service
10.45 Miss Billy
11. 0 Topics for Women: Family Daze-~.It’s Spring Again, by Jillian Squire;Home Science Talk--New Puddings;Stars to Steer By-The Personal Philoe
sophy of A. T. Philipps (NZBS),
11.35. .Morning Proms
412. 0 Lunch Musie
2. Op.m. Otago Hospital Requests .

3. 0 Music While You Work
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
String Quartet in G, K,387 Mozart
Carnival Jest from Vienna, Op. 26

Schumann
4.30 Sea Songs with Oscar Natzka
5. 0 Tea Table Tunes
6.15 Children’s session: Winnie the
Pooh-Piglet and Eevore (BBC); TheSecret of Shadow Valley
6, 0 My Son, Tom6.15 Produce Market Report
7.15 By M.V. Alert to Fiordland: Dusky
Sound, the third conversation, with A.
J. Black (NZBS)
7.30 National Band of N.Z., conducted
by K. G. L. Smith (NZBS)
8.15 Information, Piease (LankfordSmith)
8.30 Question Mark: What Can We dowith Our High Country? (NZBS)
9.15 Norman Cloutier’s Orchestra and
Thomas Mlayward (tenor)
9.30 Know Your Game: Table Tennis
9.35 Songs from the Shows, with Stan-
levy Holloway (BBC)
10. O Jerry Fielding and his Great New
Orchestra; Joe Bushkin and his Trio;
Jimmy MePartland and his Band
11.20 Close down

41 500 PUNEDVY Sg
5. 0 p.m. Concert Hour6. 0 Dinner Music
y He Haydn SymphoniesThe Vienna Philharmonic Orchestra
Symphony No, 96 in D
7.25 Forth of the South: Gold, the
Story Of Otago’s Harbour, by Anthony
Bartlett (NZBs)
8. 0 THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA with
Bela Siki (Hungarian pianist)
Overture: Academic Festival
Symphony No. 3 in F, Op,.90 Brahmsinterval ‘

Piano Concerto No, 1 in B Flat Minor,
Op. 23
(soloist; Bela Siki) >

Fantasie-Overture: Hamlet, Op, 67B
Tohaikoveki(From the Town Hall)

10.15 The Ballad of Lord Randal, a dis-cussion about its history, illustratedwith music
11. 0 Close down

AY], EINYERCARGH
9.39 a.m. Songs of Erin
9.45 At the Console10. O Devotional Service
10.148 ‘The Burtons of Banner Strdet
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Women at Home: Always This Yes-
terday; North of the Most NortherlyTown in the World, by Agnes Bray

(NZBS)
11.30 Miniature Concert
12. O% Lunch Music
42.33 p.m. Notes for Farmers
2. 0 The Bishop’s Mantle15 Piano Sonatas of Beethoven
Sonata No. 18 in E Flat
Continental Corner

3.30 Hospital session4. 0 The Allen Roth Programme

o
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°

o4.30 Petula Clark
4.45 From the Films
6.15 Children’s Hour: Time for Juniors
/-6B.45 David Rose’s Orchestra
bad and Dave
Port Chronicle
Gardening Talk (G. A. R. Petrie)Hill Billy Corner with The Blue
ountain Sisters (Studio)45 The Bing Crosby Show (VOA) .15 The Jack Thompson Trio (Studio)30 Take It From Here (REC) (td be
repeated from 4YZ at 11.0 a.m. on Sat-
urday)9.30 A Case for Cleveland40. O° Julian Lee’s Orchestra with Esme
Stephens (NZBS)40.30 Dance Music
11.20 Close down
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KINDERGARTEN OF
THE AIR

(ALL YA AND YZ STATIONS)
9.17 a.m., Monday, July 12
KINDERGARTEN SONG AND

STORY
SONGS: Jack and Jill, Hot Cross
Buns, Puffer Train.
STORY: The Red Balloon.

>
9.4 ‘cin Thursday, July 15
ACTIVITY: Walking, Running,
Looby Loo.
SONGS: Little Boy Blue, There
Was a Little Dog, Pufter
Train, Pat-a-Cake.
STORY: Prickles the Hedgehog.FOR MOTHERS AND
FATHERS: Suéggestions for
Climbing Equipment for In-
side and Outside Use.SSS


